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ROUND    6 MATCH    70 201411070-21-1/1
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   70

201411070-14-1/2

CAKOVEC

07/07/2014  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MORIMURA MIku

NAGATA Mika

IWABUCHI Ikumi

SASAKI Haruno

FUKATA Ayaka

KITAHARA Yumi

HOSHINO Chiharu

IWASAKI Narumi

SINGH Amika

MITA Miki

MIZUOCHI Moeka

TAMURA Misaki

AKIYAMA Natsumi

BABA Atsuko

HASEGAWA Konatsu

KAWANO Moe

MORIMURA MIku

MIZUOCHI Moeka

BABA Atsuko
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Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

JAPAN(JPN)

(COURT PLAYER)

2

2

5
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7

8

6

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

4 15

2

13

15

11

1

 13.3%

100.0%

 38.5%

 80.0%

 63.6%

0.0%

0.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:01:14

00:54:45

00:00:00

00:54:53

00:58:52

00:04:26

00:05:44

00:44:18

00:00:00

00:09:22

00:44:42

01:00:00

00:49:41

00:14:04

00:07:38

00:10:17

00:01:14

00:44:42

00:14:04

TIME
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   70

201411070-14-2/2

CAKOVEC

07/07/2014  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DU Xian

JI Xiaotong

JIA Dan

LIANG Haizhen

XIN Yan

TIAN Xiuxiu

YU Yuanyuan

HUANG Xia

DU Hao

LI Xiaoqing

LIAO Lu

ZHANG Haixia

YANG Jiao

JIN Mengqing

DU Xian

HUANG Xia

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.
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Brk.

Wing

Shot
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Shot
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Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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 18.2%

 66.7%

 77.8%

0.0%

 72.7%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:40:15

00:28:21

00:19:34

00:00:00

01:00:00

00:21:53

00:41:45

00:19:45

00:00:00

00:39:50

00:00:00

00:59:58

00:30:59

00:57:21

00:40:15

00:19:45

TIME

CHINA(CHN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   70 201411070-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 MORIMURA MIku 2 NAGATA Mika 3 IWABUCHI Ikumi 4 SASAKI Haruno 5 FUKATA Ayaka 7 KITAHARA Yumi 8 HOSHINO Chiharu 9 IWASAKI Narumi 

10 SINGH Amika 11 MITA Miki 12 MIZUOCHI Moeka 13 TAMURA Misaki 14 AKIYAMA Natsumi 16 BABA Atsuko 17 HASEGAWA 18 KAWANO Moe 

CHINA

 1 DU Xian  3 JI Xiaotong  6 JIA Dan  7 LIANG Haizhen  9 XIN Yan  10 TIAN Xiuxiu  11 YU Yuanyuan  12 HUANG Xia

 15 DU Hao  17 LI Xiaoqing  18 LIAO Lu  19 ZHANG Haixia  20 YANG Jiao  23 JIN Mengqing   

JAPAN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 MORIMURA MIku

 12 MIZUOCHI Moeka

 16 BABA Atsuko

 1 DU Xian

 12 HUANG Xia

 

   Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 
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1/7             0/2

2/4             1/1

2/8             0/5

0/2             0/2

1/1             1/1

0/1             2/2

2/4             1/4

2/5             2/4

2/3             4/10

2/3   1/1     1/4

1/3             1/2

1/2             0/3
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